CiTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 041061
{207)874-8300

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES), CHIEF
DFPARTMENT OF FLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

887 Brighton Avenue

April 27, 1989

Mr. Rudy Gagnon
885 Brighton
Portland, Maine 04162

Dear Mr, Gagnon:

Section 14-434 of the City Zoning Ordinnuce reads as follows:

"Ne obsiruction higher than three snd one half feet above the lowest
elevaticn at the curbline shall be permittes . & corner .ot within

the arer fcomed by a line intersecting the street lines of the *utexw
secting Rtr. ets at points twenty-five (25) feet from the corner. For
he purpuse of this wection, the word "obst-uction” shall mean any shrub,
wall, {ence, temporary building, sign, a plle of material, but shall
nol inc:iude permanent bulldings or s*ructures where permitted elsewhere
in this aricle.”

Based upon tne abvwe clted Sectiun of the Zoning Orainunce, it eppears
that vour vemporury sign would be improperly located six feet from the
side line of Kent Srveet and =ix feet frem the side line of Brighton
Avenue within the corner clearance area as described above,

Please revise your plot plan for the proposed location of this temporary
sign vhie™ would he more than five feet in height above the ground level,

Sincerely,

Wf%‘% A
Wilad . Giromx

Zoning Enforcement Cificer

A1 P, Ssruel Hoffses, Chiet, Ispectiows Services
Kathl + a Taylor, Code Fnforegaenmt Officer
Yarrer J, Turner, Admiaistrative Assi .ant




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

389 CONGRESS STREET
FORTLAND MAINE 04101
(737)874-8300

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT OF FLANNING & \'REAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

887 Brighton Avenue

April 27, 19892

Mr. Rudy Gagaon
885 Brighuon
Portland, Maine (04102

Dear Mr. Gagnon:
Section 14434 of the City Zoning Ordinance reads as follows:

"No obstruction hicher than three and one half fcet sbove the lowest
elevation at the curblire shall be permicted on a corner lot witbin

the area formed by = line intersecting the street lines oi the inter-
gecting streets at points twenty-five (25) feet from the corner. Fer
the purpose of this section, the word "obstruction” shall mean uny shmub,
wall, fence, temporarv building, sign, a pile of material, but shall
not include permanent buildings or structures where pemitted elsewhere
in this article.”

Based upon the above cited Section of the Zoning Ordinance, it appears
that your temporary sign would be improperly located six feet from the
side line of Kent Street and six feet from the side line of Brighton
Avenue within the corner clearance area as described above.

Please revise your plot plan for the proposed locaticn of this tempoiary
sign which would be more than five feet in height above the ground level,

Sincerely,

0 zzg/g(/f_-
Zoniug Enforcement Officer
cc: P. Samel Hoffses, Chief, Inspectiqns Services

Kathleen Taylor, Code Enforeement Officer
Warren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant




CiTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04101
{2071874-8300

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNNG & URBAN DEVELGPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

887 Brighton Avenue
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April 27, 1889

Mr. Rudy Gagnon
885 Brighton
Portland, Maine 04102

Dear Mr. Gasmui
Section 14-434 of the City Zoning Ordirance reads as follows:

"o obstruction higher than three and onu half feet shove the lowest
elevation at the curbline shall be permitted on a corner lot within

the area formed oy a line intersecting the street lines of the inter-
secting streets at points twenty-five (25) feet from the corner. For
the purpese of this section, the word "cbstruction” shall mean any shrub,
wall, fence, temporary building, sign, a ptle of material, but shall
not include permanent buildings or structures where pemmitted elsewhere
In this article."

Based upon the above clted Sectlon of the Zoning Ordinance, it appears
that your temporary sign would be improperly located six feet frem the
side 1ine of Kent Street and six feet frem the side line of Brighton
Averme within the corner clearance area as deseribed above.

Please revise your plot plan for the proposed location of this temporary
gign which would be more than five feet in height above the ground level,

Sincerely,

mfﬂéﬁﬂé{ A
Zoning Enforcemes Jificer
ce: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, inspections Seryices

Kathieen Tayior, Cows Enforcement Qfficer
¥arren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

189 CONGRESS STREET
FORTLAND MAINE 04101
(207}874-8300

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT GF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

887 Braghton Avenue

April 27, 1989

Mr. Rudy Gagnon
885 Brighton
Portland, Maine 04102

Dear Mr. Gagnon:
Section 14-434 of the City Zoning Ordinance reads as follows:

"No cbstruction higher than three and one half feet above the lowest
alevation at the curbline shall be pemmitted on & corner lot within

+he aren formed by a line intersecting the street lines of the inter-
secting streets at points tweaty-five (23) feet from the corner. For
the purpose of this section, ilne word 'obstruction” shall mean any shrub,
wal:, fence, temporary building, sign, a pile of matertal, but shall
not include permanert buildings or structures where permitted elsewhere
in this article."

Based upon .he above cited Section of the Zoning Ordinance, it appears
that your temporary sign would be improperly located six feet from the
side line of Kent Street and six feet from the side line of Brighton
Avenue within the corner clearance area as described above.

Please revise your plot plan for the proposed location of this temporary
sign which would be more than five feet in height above the ground level,

Sincerely,

Yy lr=—=

Zoning Enforcement Officer

cc; P. Samel Hoffses, Chief, Inspections Services
Kathleen Taylor, Code Enforcement Qfficer
Warren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant
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f g PERMIT Gn 0 0 2 1 CITY OF Portiand
Please fill out any part which applies to job, Proper plans must accompany form.

Rudy Gapnon
885 Brighton Ave.

Owners
Address;

Portland, Maine
887 Brighton Avenue

BUILDING P

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR;
ADDRESS;
Est, Construction Gou,___,_____... Typeofl Uw

\/"‘k ‘9‘&‘» ; . L . e

¥

f}l}n;;gi%gnhmnﬁons L,___.W_____Sq Ft.,__l Storiése__ Lot Sizer
1; Pm;osed Use: SeaaonaL__.Candumlnium___. Apmment
‘!_'___ Ganveulon -Explaln

COMPLETE QNLY I¥ THE NUMBER 9F UNITS WILL CHANG
"Residential Buildings Only'
l{_og Dwelling Unita

oumer SUBCONTRACTORS;

Paint Store

#0fNewDw  ing Uni

Found.u‘lom

'l‘ypeol'. a1
2, 82t Backs - Front

To erect temporary sign for 80 days, (4'x8")
E' Feca 472789 to 7127189, 5 bt Corsing Type

1 psot. plan and owners
ubmi Chixinoys:
Type

3. Footings Size:
4. Foundation Slza
6. Other

1. Gills Siza Sills must bo anchored.
2. Girder Site: —
3. Lally Column Spacing Size:
4. Joists Size: -

5. Bridging Type: Size:
8. Floor Shenthing Type: Size:
7. Other Material:

Spadng16° 0 C.

Exterior Walls:
1. Studding Size
2.No. winduwa
3. No. Doors

Spacing

4, Hender Sizes __ Span(s}

6. Bracing: Yes
6. Corner Posts Size
7. Insulation Typo

8. Shaathing Type,
9, Siding Type
10. Maszonry Materiala
11, Metal Materials
Interior Wallas
1, Studding Size,
2, Heador Sizex
3. Wall Covering Type
4. Firo Well if roquired
5. Ciher Materials

Weather Exposure,

Spaclng__._
Spans),

White-Tax Assesor

e m———— =
e )

?!’ g:‘;;"'-‘

iy
CF Lo

v

Yellow-GPCOG

MAP # LOT#

RMIT APPLICATION
/53:% Rl : g7y

“bate Afal 27, 1989
Tuide Fure Limits

i Codel oL
e Tt o0t

:Eldmlicﬂf'nl"’ T
H ’9§m.«’~. .

SecaE T

1, Cefling Jolsta Size:,
2. Ceiling Strapping Size
3, Type Ceiliogn:
4, Insulation Type
8. Celling Helght:

1. Trussor Rafter Bize,

City-Of Porttand-

Spen,
2, Sheathing Type Size

Roof:

4. Other

Number of Fire Flaces

Heating:
Type of Heat:
Electrical:
Servies £ntranco Size:
Plum‘l’.‘ll“l
. Approval of sofl test il required Yes Ne,
. No.of Tubs or Bhowera
s. No. of Flushes
4 No. of Lavatorics
. No of Other Fixtures
Swhnmlng Pools

1. Type:
2, Pool Eize: — - SqumFoouge
2 3 Must coaformto Nar.ional Electrieal Codo and Stats Law.
ning:
District—_ Stroet Frontage Heg. Provided
Required Setbacks: anl . Back Bide,

Required: .

Zoning Boerd Appmvn!.‘leu w o No Datod

Flenaing Board Approyel: Yes Na: n.h:- : ; ;
Conditjonal User—.: ‘nriance._. Sito Plan_o - Foisd
Share and Floodplals Mgmi___.ﬁpaddmwpt{én__, ;1; 2 ,,WQ '
Other____.(Exploin)_ b4 %é

Kl - v R
Dals Appreved i : —— @?sym*g

Smoko Petector Required  Yes __Noo

Roview

Permit Recoived By _Nancy Grossran

Signature of Applimmaa%ﬁ%vﬂ LL_

Signature of CEO
Inspection Dates (-;ZJ K

White Tag -CEO

© Copyright GPCO(: 1887
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Permit # 9 1 atg

. 6132

nrtland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_%10. Zone

e &

16

Flease fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

L R ot =

7

g -

1 ﬂ.’w"s’a ﬁ"ti 3

. s SN
s, ST AR Y
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Owner:__Modern Paint/Mallpaper Phoes. 772-8431 =——=saual
- s 30 wher e
Address___ 887 Brighton Ave; Piid, ME 04102 For Offictal Use Only &g’&“‘ﬁ%% 4
: pae 21 /8781 , W sy KO NI o
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 887 3righton Ave. Lnside Frre Linds Sl PN :
Contractor.__QWREF Sub.: Blig Code. Ownersbip): 5 qm
Tine Limt N AL Lo
Address; Phone #, Extimated Cost T
Est. Construction Cost: o PropuedUse__TELAT1 w temp sign Zoning -
Street Frontage Provided: —_—
Past Use: refa)l Providod Setbacks: Froat Back Bide Bids z
# of ExJ ding Res, Unita # of New Ros. Units Review Roquired: 3
Pullding Dimensions 1, e Total Sq,F1. Zoning Bourd Approval: Yea_____ No____ Date: .
Planning Board Approval: Yes Na___  Date: !
# Starles: # Bodrooms Lot Size; Conditional Use:o . Varfance Site Flan Subdivision i
Is Proposed Use:  Sensonel Condominiuz Canversion g};‘rﬂ?gg’?"g Yes__ No___ Floodglain Yes __No___
Explain Conversion erect temp sign - 4'x7' - 11/11/91 Otber. {EXpihin) p— Y
: A S =13=27
Ceiling: ) .
Foundatlon: 12711791 § 1 Celling Joists Stze:______ STORIC PRESZRVATION
1. Typaof .0 2 Ceiling Strapping Site Spacing erpandssii
2. Set Barke - Front Rear Sidetsy 3. Typo Ceilings: _— i
3. Footings Size: 4. Insulation Type Size o Do#s not Tequlle s4VI0W,
4. Foundation Sjxer 6 Ceriing Height: w—RAGUITAS RET IO
§. Other Rool:
1 Truss or Rafler Suze _ Span ARV ASTASEAENSASROND
Floar: 2, Sheathing Type Shae TG ATPTRVES:
1. Silla Size, Sills must be anchored, 3. Roof Covering Type ditiors. ‘
2, Curdor Size: Chimneoys: i
3. Lally Column Sparing: Size, Numbet of Fire Places
4. Joists Size: Spanng 16" 0.C Heating:
§. Bridging Type: ___ Sz Type of Heat
6, Floor Sheathing Typa: Sire: Electrical: ’
7 Other Materdal: Serviee Entrance Size Smoko Detoctor Roquired  Yea No
Plumbing:
Exterios Walla: 1 Approval of sall tess if required Yes Ne
1. Studding Sue Spacing 2 No of Tubs or Shewers
2. No. windows _ 3 No of Flushes
3. No., Dnons 4 No of Lavatones
4. Header Sizes Span{a} 5 No of Other Fixtures
5. Bracing Yes No Swimming Poolr:
8. Corner Fosts Sizo 1 Type
7. Inmlats- 1 Type Sizo 2 Pool Suze X Square Footago
8. Sheathing Type ____ Size 3 Must conform to National Electrica] Codo and State Law
9. Sidi, Weather Exposure .
10 Mmﬁffﬁmm Pe Permit Received By _LQuise E. Chase
11, Metal Materials
Interior Walls: Signature of Applicant Date - '7
1 Studding Size Spacing " Mulles
2 Header Sizes — Spanis) CEO's District }]l- !
3 }Vn]i Cevering Type —_— = ¥
4. Fira Wall il required
5. Other Matartuls CONT.NUED TO REVERSE SID
White - Tax Assessor Ivory Tag - CEQ /ﬁﬁ { V1 W
’

. BTad, Ao
RERTIEE- R 1 N AR
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Permit #
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompary form.

$20

City of__Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICAT:ON Fee_3$88 _ Zone

Owner:__Modern Paint Inc Phono# 772=4831
887 Brighton Ave- Ptld, ME 04102

Address o7 Briahton T Duis_5/4793
LOCATION OF consTrucTion_ 887 Brighton hve, Yoalde Frre Limnts i EXE}
Contractar: Sub.y Bldg ';‘:fh 5 e J e b
’]‘im mit. m\' T
Address; Phone 4 Eatipated Cost i GIW W"' hgﬁt
Est. Constructien Cost; Proposed Use:__Petail paint W &1GMoning
a s p O
Patee:_T€tail paint Pﬁ?ﬁf&mﬂnﬂmﬁ" rf::l_' Beck Frie___ _Side
# of Existing Res. Units, # of New Res. Units Review Requived:
Building Dimeasions. L W, Total Sq. Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yoa___ No___ Date:
Planning Bonrd Approval: Yes___ No Date;
# Stories: # Bedrooms, — Lot Size: Conditional Use:___ Variance________ Site Plan Subdivision,
Is Proposed Use:  Sensanal Condominim Converslos Shoreland Zoning Yec No___ Floodplain Yes___No___
Explain Conversion erect temporary sign

Ul

Special Exception
5-4-93 to '7/§4/93 mhﬁﬁ Efldn) — 2 5
Ceiling:

- two months -
Foundatlons 1. Ceiling Jefsta Size; 2 Jbin Districtnor Lanamary.
1. Typo of Soil: 2, Ceiling Strapping Sizo Spacing = SO0t reatirs reyias .
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Sade(n) 2. Type Cerlings: mve_ ReQUILS Replppp—ane
8. Footings Siee: 4. Insulation Type Simmm..l__
4. Foundation Size: 5. Ceiling Helght: et ZsseRagyy
E. Other Roof: s APPTOVed
1. Trues or Rafier Size Spat = APProved with Condrtsons,
Floor: prop owner: Rudy Gagnon 2. Sheathing Type Sizgy s DiieG
1.81s Size: Sills must be anchored, 3. Roof Covering Typo L m— Y L | ]
2, Girder Sizer Chimnoys: e,
9, Lally Column Spacing: Size: : — Numbe> of Firc Flaces -
4, Joiets Size: Epacing 16" 0.C. Hoating:
6. Bridging Type: __ —_ Sue TypoofHeat:
6. Floor Sheathiug Type: Oize: Electricals
7, Other Matorial: Serviea Zotrance Eize. Smoke Datoctor Roquired  Yes ___No____
N Plumbing:
Exterfor Walls 1. Approvalof soil test if required Yes Ko
: 1, Studding Sz0 Spacing 2. No. of Tuba or Showers
2 No, windows 3, No, of Flushcs
3 No, Dours B 4. No. of Lavatorics
. 4. Header Sizes —_ Spanls) E. Nn, of Other Fixtures
6 Bracing: Yes Na, Swimming Poolst
N 6. Carner Posta Sizo 1.Type
7. Insulation Type_ Hize 2. Pool Ble Squara Footage
8, Shoathing Type_ Hizo 9, Must conform to National Elcctr[cal Cado and Stato Law.
8, Biding T Weather Exposu;
10, anfyﬂmemu pasiire Permit Recelved By LOuUJse E. Chase
11, Motat Materials
Interior Walle: Signature of Applicant Date
;: ?!Ludc{ie[ng gi:e Spat;i(ng
cader Sizes Spans},
3 Wl cqﬂ e Ty " pa Signature of CEO ____. —_—
4. Tiro Wal uf
A om,;{.mm. Inspection Dater
White-Tax Assesor  Yellow-GPCOG

White fag -CEO [Lij ,37% cf’"";?‘ W
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Permit# ___ City of __Portland _ BUILF "G "TRMIT APPLICATION Fee $10:90 zone Map # Joth
Please fill out any part whxch applics to Job. Proper phml ' :a o nuany form. PELEATT 10T 1
Owner: Modern Pgint Phove 4 L Te=4431 For Official U e -
Address____BB7 Brigrc. Ave. Portland 04iG: 1. August 25, 1ogg etRl o
a ‘te H
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION. __ Joti# 887 Brighton Ave. Inside Firs Limits ’:: e
Contractor: Sub.; Bldg Code. Ownenhupy ] St
Time Limit ‘JE | ey |
Address: Phone & Estimated Cost e
Est, Construction Cost Proposed Use;_zetall paint Zoning: s&i
Froatage Provided:
T st Use: Provided Setb~cks: Front Back Side Side
# of Existing Res. Units % of New Res, Units Review Fequired:
Building Dimensions L W TotalSq.Ft, Zoning Board Aprroval: Yes_._ No___ Date;
Planning Board Approval: Yes No___. Date
# Stories: # Bedrogms Lot Stre: Conditional Use; _ . Variance, _ .. Site Plan, _ Subdivision
Is Proposed Use:  Seasonal Condominium Conversion . gg‘c’cﬁﬂig i:g Yoo No__ Flacdieln Yes o —
Exgluin Conversioenewal (erect temporary sign 8-30-93 to 9-30-83) Othgr_¥7
orrre—merd 1
Ceilings
Foundation: 1. Ceiling Joists Suze
1. Type of Soil: 2, Colling Strapping Size
2. Set Backs + Front Roar Side{s) ___ 3. Type Ceilings:
3. Footings Size: 4. Inualuuon 'l‘g]rlpu Siz0 e Gaquica Review
4, Foundation Size* 5. Ceillng Helght: et re eI roeshs
5, Other Roof: N sepsen
1. Truss or Rafler Size
Floor: 2. Sheathing Type
1. Siis Size: Slils must be anchored, 8 Roof Covering Type
2, Girder Sfze: Chimneys:
3. Lally Column Spacing Size:
4 Joists Site - Spacng 1670 C Heating:
6. Bridging Type: ___ Size, Type of Heat.
8. Floor Sheathing Type: Size. Electrical:
7 Other Material: Service Entrance Size, Smoko Detoctor Required  Yes_ No___
Plumbling:
Extorior Walls: 1. Approvnl of soil teat i required Yes Ho,
1, Studding Size Spa ing 2 No. of Tubs or Shawers
2. No. windows 3. No. of Flushes
3, No. Doors 4.Nr of Lavatones
4. Header Sizes ___ Span(s) 5 No. of Other Fixtures
5. Bracing: Yrs No. Bwimming Pools:
8. Corner Posts Size 1.Type . .
7, Tnsulation Typo Sizo 2,Pocl Suzo:___ % Squr.e Footage
8. Sheathing Type Sizo 3, Must conform io National Electrical Codo and #.ato Law
9. Siding T Weather Exposu;
10. Masou?y gllﬁemh o Permit Roceived By . Latini
11. Metal Matorials
Interior Wallw Signature of Applicant
1. Studding Size Spacing _
2. Heador Slzas, Spants) ' Ty
3 Wall Covoring Type CEO's Disinet
4. Firo Wall If vequired -
&. Other Matoricls CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
White - Tax Assessor Ivory Tag - CEO
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Permit # _ City of _Por zland BUILDING PERMIT APPLI
Please fill out any part which applies tajob, Proper plans rust accompany form.
o __l0dETT Paint Int _Phono|_772-4431 et
adiress, 887 Brighton hve- Ptid, ME 04102 m‘i? BRI
D ¥ Xod v
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 37 8righton Ave. AT
Contracior. Subs Bldg Ceda omnenst %@g’ S
- - S Time Limit l{:{?}i Y L s
Address: Phone #__— < FRqtimalsd Cost Vg, R T AT G
Est. Construction Cost; Proposcd Usa: potajl paint W 51 gfoning
Stecet Frontage Provided:
— Pt Uoes_ Fet21Y Pl ot e ind Satbacks: Front_——— Back —- ST
# of Existing Res. Units __WofNew Res, Units . Review Required:
Butlding Plmensions L W, _ TotalSq.Ft. Zening Board Approval: Yer No_. Date:
Planring Board Approvak: Yes__ No. . Date:
§ Storlese____ . — ¢ VY Y S Lot Size: Conditiona) Use: o ———— Varlance _Site Plan,
14 Proposed Use:  Seasonsl Condominium Conversion g‘;:g:;;ﬁ“gg oo No___. Flodpiain Yes—No.—
Convens prect temporary sign F-8=03 to Oth %ﬂaln)__f —
Explain Conversion 9 $/9/93 L’A’f\- ta =7 L
- two months Celllng ., .‘ b
Foundationt 1. Cofling Joists Si20’ ceere-
1, Typo of Soil: 2. Colling Strapping Siz¢. Spacing w
o sot Packs - Front Roar Sido(s) 3, Type Ceilings '
3, Footinga Bize: 4 Tnsulation TYPE omerme—emer———"" Siroaem SWqUIrEA R i
4.%mndntion$ite: i Boo §. Corling Helght: - PPPYTYPPTTITTTrNE S ot 1
&, Other oft { - .
1, Truss or Rafler Sizo / pgﬁﬂ' e ApprOvd, "
Floor: frop owner: fludy Gagnon 3, Sheathing Type ] O ot
L ?;1“;3??{ - Silla raust be anchared. chtan 3. Raof Covering Type £ L o’
r Size: oyst T . .
3. Lally Column Spacing: Type: Numberof Fire Plaw{,u_p_'m
4, Joists Sizes Spacing 16 0.C» Heatinp -, ! , v
&, Bridging Type: __ Shet n *ypo of Heatt ieaf e VIR .
6. Floor Sheatting Ty pe! - Electri oA
7. Other Materisl: Sorvicn Entrance Sizes Bmoke Detector Roquired Yes__ No___
Plumbing:
Exterlor Walle: 1, Approvalof ofl test if required Yoo N
1, Buidding Bize Spacdog 2, No, of Tubs or Showera
2, No, windows 3. No, of Flushes . R
3,No. Doors___. 4, No, of Lavatnrics
&, ¢ “sador Sizes . Span{s) &, No. of Other Fixtures
5iBracing: Yes Na. Swimming Pools:
s ?mxfupon .%;m AT Bqero —
7. Insulation Slze 8 lrot x arp Footage -
8 gh;jnth'[rnf;ypo 8, Must conform to Tavional Blccirical Todo and Stato Law,
9. 5i Woathe! ¢ .
10, Masonyy Matsrel e pemisRededny,_L0U1s Eo 22
11, Motal Materials y At '
Interlor Walls Signature of Appliennt &L it 7 /.. )’f/!”_ﬁ__ Data ___?_( Y-r2
1, Studding Bize, Spacing J ?l,n B ATW@F" = 7
2 Heador Sizea Bpans) —  ggmatureof CE0_ Lo ___Date
\‘{4!2:{__/,

3, Wall Cavering Type
4, Fire Wall if roqui «a
&, Other Materials

White-Tax Assesor

P - e .

Yellow-GPCOG

Inspection Dates e
White Teg CEO },’ ( ( /’7 7 %ngﬁl}gcyyw
- —= - T . 155 ::ﬁ Eﬁi
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Date

Inspection Record

Type

FEES (Breakdown From Front)

Base Fee §_ol0—

Subdivision Fee $
Plan Review Fee §

i

Other Fees %
Late Fee $
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APPLICATION FOR PERMITGO R BRARIEL R AR
3.0.C.A. USE GROUP . L. YUiggs -
B.0.C.A. T\ E OF CONSTRUCTION . e ’

ZONING LOCATION . . .. PORTLAND, MAINE ¥Y&¥s. ¢ S T

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING 2 INSPECTION SERVICES PORTLAND. MAINE

The underuigned kereby apphie  for a permit to erect. alier, revair, demohsh, o e or mstal’ the following butlding, structure,
equupment or change use mn accordarice with the Laws of the State of Matne, the Porttund 3 O C A Budding C ode and Zonmp
Ordinnnce of the Ciy of Portlund with plans and pec.ficauons if any, wbmitted herewith and the jullowing specifications

LOCATION ... 889 Brignton Avemue (qiginal part of butlding(store) ri nchn-l’-,ﬁll.g 32 G
t  Owner's name and address W}f faaren _.ggq Bragntan Ava, 0410@ . . . Telephone ) ‘.‘9332. . :
2 lessce's name and address oo -iiiiane S " TR deke

3 tices . Jort1fEkohenns ' =
3 Contractor’s name and dudiess ¢ J Construstion 43 Bane ongton Ave.” "7 e phone 19779544 o

..... . No of sheets

Proposed use of bulldiny, .. FOERET, grecwiv stoxe | (deolition) | | .... No fumiies
grocg.'.:.’_y

Last use W Bm . . . vv v we .o No fomtles ... ...

Materal ..., ... No stones ... Heat. .. .. . Styleofroof.... ..... . ..Reofing ....
Other BUIMAINES 0N SAMEIOL 10vvuvnan ve vavs o ¢ 1 e 4s desrars seiies secrannens wes mesiies .
raid

Estimated covtractural cost $ 1'.0.00“0.{.}. .. Appeal Fees S. 25,00 ‘Btg;

FIELD INSPECTOR—-Mr .. .. ...... C e Base Fee oxder. .repqval
. @ 775-5431 Late Fee .1.'99.'00 Pgi:t
. To demolish remainder of store burned oy fire about fileee [OTAL s 50,00
; ks ago. e B

Starp of Special Conditions :

UTILITTES NOTIFIED Septamber 15, 1986
ISSUR PERMIT TO 33

NOTE TO *PPLICANT: Separate permus are required by the mstallers and vabeontrators of heating, plumbmng, electral

and meck  als.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

1s any plumbing wvolved i this work! Is any electrical work wnvohved an this work” ..

1s connection to be made 1o public sewer* .. .. .. 1fnot whatis proposed for sewage? ... . ...,

Has sept ¢ tank notice been sent” ... ...t .... torm notice sent” .

Height wverage grade tc top of plate ... ... ... Height average grade to highest point of ronf .

Swre front ... ... depth . . No stones ... solid or filled 'and” . . ... earthorrock®. ... ...
Material of loundatien . ... . .. Thihknes.tep . .. bottom., .. .cellio. oo

Kmdofrool.....  .oovvvnn s Riseperfoot ... . . ...Roofcovermg........... .

No of churneys .. v o Matenalof o ireneys .. o L ofbamg. Ll Kindofheat.... ... . fuel
Frammglumber --Kind .. .. Cnressedof fultaze? . ... ., . Curnerposts. . ... . Silis

R SRR,

SizeGudor . ... ... ... Columnsinder pirders Lo o . Swe P . Max oncep ers
f. Studs (outside walls and carrying partittons) 2¢4-16" 0 C Bridaing in every Poor anc flat roct par ovet 8 leel
it Jousts ar d rafters st . . e dnd s Jha L Lroof Lo Ll :
i On cenfeis Ist floor . LLoocamd L i e e roofl . ... ' !
i Mauximum span Istflcor . . ... ..Ind TR |71 B . roof . o
?: 11 one story bullding with masonry walls, thichness of walls? height?

If A GARAGE A
No cars now accommodated on samelot . .iube accommodated number commecctal ¢ars fe be accommodated g

will utomebile repainng be done oiker than iMNOT Tepaws *0 cars Fabitua'ly stored 1 the proposed bwlding?

APPROVALS BY DATE MISt ELLANEOUS no
b1 DING INSFECTION PLAN EXAMINER ... Wall work requure disturbing of any tree on a publicstreet? . .. 1

ZONING ... el e L e ey eraes
BUIINING(ODE .. . . .. o e Will there be in charge of the abeve worka® ~-r competem
Fire Dept . 10 scc tha. ho State and Cuy requirement ~ mang thereto
Health Dept .. Cerees e e are absened? 4°%,

Others

gradire of Appleant .. e pe abeess o ae Phone #t .. . .. .
Type Na- ¢ of above ;ig; Ic:a}ur 1“11e.u. fLrPJ cmm.t'.m.ﬂ .o 1o 20 *E 40
Other ...... . .

and Address ... ..

F'ELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFIGE FILE COPY




DEPARTMENT ©

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

f BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICE®

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date _27_July 1994 .19
Peceipt and Permit number 14948

Portland, Mame

The undersigned herchy applies for 8 permit tc make electrical mstatletions in aecordance with the laws of

Mane, the Portlanc Flectrical Ordinance, the Nationel Electrical Cnde and the follounng specifications:

LOCATION OF WOBK. " 88p Brighton Ave L
OWNER'S NAME: Sosau Russett-Collette ADDRESS
QUTLETS:

Receptacies . — wwitches _ Tlugmold & TOTAL .-+ %

FTXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent Flouresrent
Stdp Wlourescent  { AP
SERVICES:

METERS: (number of) _ 1 .

WMOTORS: {number of)
teactonal . ——— v
1 EP oF aver e ¢ 7"

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oll or Gas (number of units) — ——
Flectvie (numb:r of TOOMS) .t et

Overhead __%_ Underground __Temporasy ___TOTAL amperes 200 ..

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING.

Ol or Gas (by 2 main boilar) ——— -+ T
0il or Gas (by separa:e units) . ——

Flectric Unlder 20 kws 0\'er.ﬁb. k:m;z ‘ ................

APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges
Cnok Tops
Wall Oven.

Dryexs —_— ———
Fans I

TOTAL
MISCELLANEOUS. (number of)
Branch Panels . -+ -

Transformers _—.— - 77 .
Afr Conditioners Centra’ Uni* .~ - "
Separate Units (windows) __

Signs 20 sq. ft. and under -
Over 20sg ft. .

Water Henoters
Disposals
Dishwashers
Co.nnactors

Swimming Poole Above Crouns PR . e
fnGrownd 0 e s Ve -
Fips/Burglar Alaros Restdential e e e e

Commercial _
Heavy Duty Cutlets, 220 Volt {such

Circus. Fa'rs. ele -
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire

..... . PR . P

as welders) 30 amps and under _
over 30 amps

Emergency 1.3ghts, battery .

Fmergeney Gene-ators

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16b)

INSPECTION
Wwill be ready of Ready
CONTRACTOR'S NAME
AD e
. e1e=23ll
MASTER LICENSE NO. 1

~§ M Flectric

" |NSTALLATION FEE DUE.
DOUBLE FEE DUE:

OTAL AMOUNT 'DUE

, 19_; or Will Call
F. Greenier

TG 6 MFleetrle S Ot S

DRESS: P.0. Box _l‘LBT 04104
78-2917 5

-

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:

4948
LIMITFD LICENSE NO* __ e e— -

WSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICT COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S cop'? — GREEN

e
FEES
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ELECYRICAL INSTALLATIONS —
4248

————

Permit Number
Locauon __ TER pW\w:m _LPEL
Owner @ RLW%?T—.QN\&TN&.‘
-2 -94

-2 w\”n.f.

Date of Permit __

Final Inspection
By Inspector
Permit Application Regisfer-Page\No

/
/
—_—
/

Q0 A
hy . ..

.
.

/
/
S S

i

e A S

Service __T}~2 % - 93_._ by

Service called in
REMARKS.

Closing-in

PROGRT .5 INSF SCTIONS

INSPECTIONS

|

h




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

j
hed Date _May 11, 1993 R ..
;E: Receipt and Permit number 6579 .

To the CHIEW ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Mame:

The undersigned hercoy apphes for ¢ permit to make c'ectrical installations 1n aceordance with the laws of

Mamne, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following spectficaticns;
LOCATION OF WORK: 888 Brighton Ave

OWNER'S NAME: Dr. Susan Collett ADDRFSS

OUTLETS:
Receptacles _ | Switches . Plugmold

___ ft TOTAL _ e v
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent ____ Flourescent _ __... (not strip) TOTAL

Strip Flourescent L ... . e eteereeeens -
SERVICES.

Overhead Underground ____ Temporary _ __ _ TOTAL amperes
METERS: (number of) ___ ve e . —
MOTORS: (number of}

Fractional

1HPorover ... ..... i e iy e eeevenaen,
RESIDENTIAL HEA ING:

Qil or Gas (number of units) .. . . —_—

Electric (number af rooms) e P i e e e eeeivaas
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSYRIAL HEATING.

Ofl or Gas (by amain boiler} ..., e . e -

Oil or Gas (by separate units) ___ C e .o ver e e

Electric Under 20 kws _ __ Over 20 kws_____ . . .. .. e s -
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges water Heaters e

Cook Tapy - Disposals .

Wall Ovens — Dishwashers

Dcyers ——— Compactors

Fans I Others (denote)

TOTAL . ..
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

Bran:ly Panels A

Transforiners .. . e e e e e e i e e

Air Conditioners Central Unit ..., e e e e e

Separate Units (windows) _ e e

Signs 20 sq, ft. and under i . -

Over20sq.£8 ___ .. .. .. L T
Swimming Pools Above Ground __ ..., ... ., C e e e _
In Ground R .. . e e e e

Fire/Burglar Alarras Res.qenval . . e e e

— e s

over 30 amps _ e e rereas -

Circus, Fairs, ele. e ere eeeea . U eirreraiiee cee veeeesraeiees N

Alterations to wires e beanvetannas e e e e e eeeieeianaes

Repairs after fire e e T T

Emergency Lights, battery Ve e e e e e

Emergency Generators e+ eresaen “ e . cer e e e

INSTALLATION FEE DUE I
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT . DOUBLE FEE DUE _
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b} . o e
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: __15.00

INSPECTION.

Will be ready on y 19 ; or Will Call _ xxx
CONTRACTOR'S NAME Richard Brobst Jr.
ADDRYSS: 536 Riverside St
TEL. 797-7799
MASTFR LICENSE NO. 16579 SIGNATURE OF
LIMITED LICENSE NQ.-

|

INSPECTOR'S COP *# --
OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COP' Y — GREEN
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s B e, N ) e
City of Portland, Maine - Buiiding or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-87 16
£ fﬁon of Construction: Owner: Phone- Permit No: 9 7 0 0 b U- ;
J=fdb Rrighton Ave Rudy _Gagnon TR
oo Address:  1essee; LeaseefPuyer's Name: Phone: BusinessName: P ERM :T |SS U ED I'
4 Brighton Ave- Ptld ME Cellular One 772-6339 'y ——
/Centractor Nam 04103 Address* {Phone: Rermi} lssuod:
A Bailey Sign 9 Thomas Dr _Westbrook ME 04092  774-2843 _ JAN 2 3 1997
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
' $ $ 45 TR
retail ~atail w 3 signs FIRE DEPT. O Aprroved [INSPECTION: CITY Dr PORTLAND
) O Denied Use Growy:  Type:
/ Zéne, CBL: I
] — Signature: Signature: PR, = - f
Proposed Project Descnption: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT {% ) %ﬂ Approval . 1{. {
Action: Approved ] peclatZons by Re qu .
erect three signs : 8'x4' 8'sd’ 18'x2" Approved with Conditions: O o shorsland
Denied O | 0 wettand
O Flood Zone
Signature: Date: O Subdivision
Perm* Twen BY: | chase Date Apphed For: 1/6/97 B Site Plan maj0 minor Dmm O
Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting apphcable State and Federal rules. O Variance
- . . . . O Miscellzeous
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. T Conditional Use
3.  Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of »ssuance. False i _ g g'narpralatlon
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all vurk.. TR pproved
Y & pe P v PERBAA ISS UED i O Denled
m L
. WI 1 H Lb TTE R orlc Praservation
in District or Landmark
oes Not Require Review
B Requires Review
Actlon:
CERTIFICATION 3 Appoved
I hereby certify that ] am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work 15 anthorized by the owner of record and that I have been O Approved wilth Condiions
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and { agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, O Denied
if a permit for work described in the applicatior 1ssued, I certfy that the code official’s authonized representative shall has. we authonty to enter all pae | 4 'y
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable “our to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit ale’ .6 [ —7
by A By /2. / /
2y L. e /77 7H 2543 ,/
ATURE OWPLICAN'I ADDRESS: ¢ DATE: PHONE: : £
v 7
RESFONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: CEO DISTRICT 4\

White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canarv-D.PW. Pink-Public File Ivery Card-Inspeclor 'ﬁ 10‘66
« 12

AN A

- wig}
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City of Portland, Mainz - Building or Use Permit Applieation 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

%
t* Location of Construction: [Owner: ‘ Phone. %‘
e 887 Brichton Ave | Gagnon, Rudy 329
% Owner Address: ! Leasee/Buyer’s Name: Phone: BusinessName:
i Cellular One
?‘: Contractor Name; Address: Phone.
gﬁ Frank Morang 149 Dutton Hill Gray, ME | 04039 657-4633
. PastUse: Preposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMITFEE:
i $ 15,000.00 $  95.00
% Retail/Office Same FIRE DEPT. @ Approved [INSPECTION;
0 Demed Use GroupZ=/ Type: BL M
P ne :
f Signature: “ﬁ/({ §: nact?fre' ’? - 284-0_091
. Proposed Project Descripuon: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT P D.) 2°'pﬂf$’;‘ .. v hes
s Action: Approved et o) Special Zone or Reviews:
8 hake Interior REnovations as per plans Approved with Conditions, 0| o shoreland
| Dented 0O O wetland
O Flood Zone
Signature. Date 8 Subdivisior
Permit Taken By: Date Aphed For: 8 Site Plan ma}Q minor 0 mm O
| Mary Gresik 11 December 1996
: Zoning Appeal
! 1. This permit application doesn't precluwe the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State end Federal rules O Vanance

Building permits do not mnciude plumbing, septic or electrical work.

Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of 1ssuance. False informa-
tion may invalidate a buildiag permit and stop all work..

P/U truck for debris removal

CERTIFICATION 4}"‘
Thereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work 15 authonzed by the owner of record and that 1 have been
authorized by the owner to make th's application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this *risdiction In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by -uch permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

O Miscellansous
O Conditional tse
O interpretation
[3 Approved

O Denied

Istaric Preservation
n District or Landmark
Does Not Require Review
O Requires Revievr

Actlon:
O Appoved

O Approved with Cgnditions
O Denled

o 3L

./\-‘( & S /7 7 ©e7 /0 11 December 1996 = 7;/"‘3 J
SIGMATURE OF APPLICANT “Frank Morang ADDRESS DATE PHONE
PONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TiTLE PHONE

White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.PW. Rink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

CEO DISTRICT 4\
A Po Uﬁé
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mmmw 't’”""!" S TP e ISR ealas W “ﬁm—vﬂ%’ﬂ ’W"‘";E:i"'.;" fﬂ;
___-cuyd_g;_»;;;n__mnmmc psm'rmm'nox Fee L0, Zome_ . Mapt_| L
—&M."lmbwhwﬂmmnmnmyﬁrm i “)
éz--n Paint/"ai101920 Paoaes 172~ 4131 - = 4
Ay Srighion- Avas peld, v 0412 N PR "
= ¥ " ‘e T 17RFOT € X
oN h\-w 83? t:l"iqhtun dva. t Idﬁ'h“-‘h : - ’:;
Sy v § By Code ‘ e H
' "-Wi“:}};{.f,;;;_;\ e s . e LT ST e T T I 3
g A e, o — =t ey S el Com [t e ey t‘:’?éﬁt‘a!*«ﬁa%ﬂ -
b Constrascion . P i Use: 43l = temp si19, = I
g . . . R TR " Berest Frontage Provided: :
s ——— Past Uss; rataitoes S\ Proviied Setbacks: Freat " Back Bede e ‘
| # of New Bas. Usita T, Raview R.nqunc!- Lo T
el w Total 8q. It ) “‘_;._ * Zonlag Board Approval: Yes___ No Dats: - T
] - HnmuunariwaLYu No____  Data: N R
- # Bedrocan Lot Sise: Conaitional Use: Vl.nuu th’l- Subdivigios ] -
o ’ . T ./ ' . Shoreland Zaning Yes___ ___ Fiodplain Yes - _No___°
u ;; =k Condominium Conversion ______ . Sgacial E. mﬂ
R arect teap sign.- 4°x?' - ¥1/11/91 to = our)i i oo o)
% 0 - N 4/ -
L L ‘ 12/11/910
- ) - R ) OOl ling Joime Size: :
. 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing
Sidele) 3. Type Ceilings: 5000 2L Oque 0NN,
4.Insulation Type Sise
- 8. Ceiling Height: A S W
Roel: e 2 / _%\ .uu.to.uooo.‘.l."
1. Truse or Rafter Size =z Spn_m::_“___ 5
2. Shesthing Type et
Sills mast be anchored. 3. Rool‘Covcnn.lee ! . f/ f . .
- chi.ll"! " o f"’"‘:’r“ - }y o >
. Ty Lot ";Nuubcro(lﬁ?nﬂgn
Spacingi6” 0.C. Heating: ST o f1 -
e 'l'ypeoflleat:\, ‘T’jj ih) O M '
Electrical: { [ { R
Bervice Entrance Sisk: Smoks Detactor Required  Yes
- ; Plumbing:
, h} 1. Approval of soil test if required
’ A 2. No. of Tubs or Showers
—a\ 3. No. of Flushes
4, No, of Lavatories
Spans) 5. No. of Other Fixtures
i Bwimming Peels: ' g j
- 1. Type: L .
B , 2. Pool Size; , Square Footuge B
s B. Shasthing Type = _ #, Must conform tc Natioal EhﬂrdeodeudStm aw, ]
i g S
. ER “1o'u~..mhlfyrj,|’¢m.]. ;“'"t"he‘.rm" — Permit Received By __ LOU 158 £. Chase ,
.0 11, Metal Materials - ] ‘ M i - ey 3 y
- Isterter Wallm Signatare of Apylicent (ﬂ’//vﬂ/ . ,.,/;..‘7‘ Dete //‘fl/
R e SN L0 SN NIRRT
", Y * P““ e W b =, 1
T+ +3, Wall Covering Type L ! i' e
~ 4. Fire Wall {f ruquired : o 1O RE ES Lo .
8. Other Matarials N TINUED VERSE SIDE- —
LY - - 1t ( /
1% . White - Tax Assessor woryTag-CEO | | /] 7/// Carre (A |
i . '_ . ok . L . i j_' ,E
- l.,..,‘t"r Y A .': . I T G - ] [y ) M i
e 4 1 PO , - . :“ o, '
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2

L iu‘/m,i}’ Q""“‘P

SR FEES (Breakdown From Front Inspection Record
g BaseFee §_ /8 — ) Type Date
Subdivision Fee $
Site Plan Review Fee §
) Other Fees $
Y (Explain)
Sy LateFee $

T Bl el el bl
o e P P e P

COMMENTS _

CERTIFICATION

Fhersby centify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of recard and that } have been authorized by the
owner to make this application as has authorized agent and | agres to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this
application is issued, | certify that the coda official or the cods official's au'horized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any
reasopabla hour to enforca the provisions of the codale} applicable to such permit,

/ _ P23 )

ADDRESS PHONE NO.

i
RESPONSIELE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE NO. iﬁ
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THIS PLANNING SHEET S PROVIDED COMPLIMENTS OF sag@ Elsg'l I!g mm andn
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AT b Admm—" e ———

PERMIT # ;2 7 CITY OF Portland BUILDING
Plense fill out any part which upplies to job. Proper plans must necompany farm.

Ownerz__Paul Beaulieu
AT 889 Brighton Avenue, Portland, 04103

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 889 Brighton Avenue
CONTRACTOR; Rab Signs and Rentadupconrmacroms. 773-4127
ADDRESS:___

G RN e ot G e
Ty RS B S W L R £ o R G T B
;gm mﬂlﬁk-"t‘ ST, AR oo
3&&“&‘% e TR T & 77
e

po e BE Vs KL . e f o
SO0 o v o o e

k]
Etl: ?ﬂ:ll};ufﬁ:m c“t‘., ._._‘ — — 'IypoofUnr Wcom‘:xt;if,:, — .1, Celling Joistn Stze:
‘!L - 2 N v - . Fy CeilmgSun-‘n;pingSme
iraensions L;“..w v Sq Fro o sundgi” ‘I.otSmf v P 4, Tosulation Type
- b. Celling Height:
) se; Seannnl.__ (kndommlum.._._;z'i. Apa.rlment . Roof: o8 Heigh
% Conversion» Explain Erect teaporary sign (4%8) from 10/17/88 ;g;::;;};‘.’r%sm
COMPLETE ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE “to 11/17/88. 3. Ruof Covering Type
Residentinal | Buildings nly: e 4 Other
 Of Dweling Units # Of New Dwelling Units : R Chimneys:
Typese____ _ Numberof Fire Places
Foundation: Heating:
1. Type of Soil: Type of Heat: —_——— e
2, Set Backs - Front, Rear Side(s) Electrical:
3. Footings Size: Service Extranco Sixe: Smoke Detector Roquized Yes __ No___ _
4. Foundation Size: Plumbing:
5. Other L. Approval of soil test if required Yes No,
2. No. of Tobs or Showers____
Floor; 3. Mo. of Flush
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored. 4. No. of Lavatorics
2. Girder Sire: 5. Ne. of Other Fixtures
3. Lally Column Spaang: Size: Swimming Poala:
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16° 0.C. 1. Type:
5 Bridging Typr=_____ Size: 2 Pool Size: Square Foatage
6. Floor Sheat 'iing Type: Type: Size: 3. Must conform to National Elmmca] Code and State Law.
7. Other Mretinl: Zoning:
Dustrict—__ Street Frontage Req.: Provided
Exterior Walls: Required Setbuckr Front, Back Slde__ Side,
1. Studding Size Spacing Review
2. No. windows Zoning Board Approval:Yes___ _ No Dato;
3. No, Doora Planning Board Approval: Tog_ No, Datez,
4.Hender Siz s Span(a) Conditionsal Use; Vari ite Plan___ ___Subdlvition
5. Bracing: Yes No. Shore and Floodplain Mgmt. . Epecial I}rm-“ﬂ" i 3
6. Corner Posty Size Other_____(Explain) =
7. Insulation Type Size Date Approved -
a. Shdtiaﬂﬂug Typa Size
8. 8i Type Went E
10. M.:.,:g. Matérials eather Exposur Permit Feceived By __-_N,ELC_Y_Grossman
11. Metal Materinls /
Interior Walls; Signatus = of Applicant Date_ 7/ 2 3 /55
1.§wddingg:e Spacing,
2. Head Span(s) tuze
3. Wall Covering Type: Signature of CEO K,
4. Fire Wall if ired -
mfwﬁnhm Tnspection Dates S
White-Tax Assesor Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEQ © Copyright GPCOG <987
- - S r————— e s e i o LY . *
T R “ ﬁ:ﬁ?wf ,H«:* " -
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD oF APPEALS

Septembey 21, 1964

TC wHoM iT MAY CONCERN:

The Boarg of Appealg will hold 4 publig hearing in the Couneil Chamber g+
City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Thursday. October 1, 1964, at 4100 p,m, to hear the
appeal of Tony's Coffee Shop Yequesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permie
erection of 4 detached pele sipgn approximately 5 feet high and 3 feat long with top
about 14 feet aboye the ground iIn front of Testaurant gt 885.889 Brighton Avenue,

This permit {g Presently pop 1ssuable under the Zoning Ordinance becauge:
1) The sign ig o advertige ¢he restaurant use, which 14 non-eonfcrming fn the 5.
Buginegy Zong {n which Property ig located, having been authorizeg by the Boarg of
Appeals in 1960; 2) 2 sign will e an unjawfu] encreachment Upon the 1S.eqat front
yard requireqd by Seetion 8.C-b.3 and the 40-foot Sethack grea Tequired by Seetion 21
of the Ordlnance; A detached slgn ig not allowable under the Provisions of Sectioy
16-A.4 applying to the B-1 Businggs Zone,

apply tg Other Property {n the fame zona op neighborhood, which have not arisen g4 a
result of action of phe applicant subsequent o the adoption of thig Crdinanee whethey
in violation of the Provisions of the Crdinance OF tok; thap Property fn the

A1l persong interesteq elther for op Againgt thig appeal wily g rggrd At the
above time ang Place, thig notice of Fequired pubiye hearing hgv!ng‘bqan et tq the
oWners of Property within 500 feet of the Property tn question 44 Treduipag by Utdfnénce.
BOARD OF APppaLg
Frankliy @, Hinckley

Cha'rman

v

3
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ALeERY J. SEARS
INSREETOR OF BULDINGS

CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Buildiug Inspection

J

W

N

(\ \m\\&‘ A P.=805.889 Brighton Avenua
\

hugust 25, 1564

Tony's Coffea Shop /

887 Erighton Avenud “ee tor vorporation Counssl
Portland Sign Company

181 Hrackett ztroet

Gentlamon:

Pallding permit for erostion of & detached pole sign spproximutely
5 feet :iigh and B feet long with top about 16 fect above the ground in front
of rertaurant st the above named location is nob igaunble undar tho Zoning
Crdirance bocauss:

1. The aign is to advertice ths restyurant use,
which is non-conforming in the Bl Eusiness Zone
in which property is located, having been authorized
bty EBoard of Appeals iu 1560,

2. Tho eign will be an uniawful encroachuzont upon the
15-fout frows yard required Ly Sect. B-0=b=3 ond the
10eso=b satback orea raguired by Jaot. 21 of the
Oprdinance,

3, A dotached algn 1s not nllowable umder tho provieion s
of Sach. Lo=i-i applying to tis Bel tislness Zone.

we understand that the owner deairos to exeraise his appeal rights
concerninyg these discropancies. Accordingly we are cartifying the casn to

the Corporation Counsel, to whosa offlce in toom 206, City Hall, jou or an
aithofized represemtitive should go to flle the appeals

Vory truly yours,
#lbart J. Jears

Building Inspecticn fdroctar

Addm

P

A eI S Skhome
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CITY CF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

September 21, 1964

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a publie hearing in the Cbuncil Chamber at
City Hall, Portlend, Maine, on Thursday, October 1, 1364, at 4:00 p.m. to hear the
appeal of Tony's Coffee Shop requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit
erectlon of a detached pole sign approximately 5 feet high and 8 feet long with top
about 16 feet above the ground in front of restaurant at 885.889 Brighton Avenu-,

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because:
1) The sign s to advertise the restaurant vse, which {s non-conforming in the B-1
Business Zone in which property 1s located, having been authorized by the Board of
Appeals in 19603 2) The sign will be an unlawful encroackment upon the 15«frot front
yard required by Section 8-C-b-3 and the 40-foot setback area required by Section 21
of the Ordinance; 3) A detached sign is not allowable under the provisions of Section
16-A«4 applying to tne B-! Business Zone.

This appeal 1s taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance which provides
such variance may be granted only {f the Board of Appanls finds that the strict application
of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the development of
property which is Inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there
are exceptional or unique clrcumstances relating to the property that do not generally:
apply to other property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a
result of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whather
in violation of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or
neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of the varience; end that
the granting of the variance will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the
Ordinance,

All persons interested either for or sgainst this appeal will be heard at the
above time and place, this notice of required public hearing having been sent to the
owners of property within 500 Feet of the property in question as required by Ordinance,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G. Hinckley

Chalrman




PERMIT [SSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR MAR 27 194
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, March 202980 o CITY of PGRTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a perniit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipient in accord.
ance with the Lags of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 887 Brighton Ave, - Useof Building Restaurant No. Stories “*’i"ﬂg;“.‘!"“g
Name and address of owner of appliance Tonyts Coftee Shop, 887 Brighton Ava, R
Installer's name and address ABG Flectrie, 142 High Strest Telephone

General Descripticn of Work

To install &0 (2) edectric fxyers and bhres {3) Bot plates (Hotpoint - %08}{1'933;,’ Tl md sl
Star asbor Model AOL /. 2L nily g i, L2

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance Any burnable material m floor surface or beneath 7
If so, how protected ? Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance 1o burnable matenial, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smohe pipe . From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue . Other connections to same flue .
It pas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand pat Lour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe vombustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories ?
Will operator be always in attendance? Dozs oil supply tine feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off Make No.
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed 7

Totai capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location o] appliance 1st floor Any burnable matenal in fioor stuface or beneath? pg

If so. how protected ? Height of Legs, if any  no

Skirting at bottom of appliance? 1o Distance to combustible material from top of appliance; 51

From front of appliance ar From sides and back 18 From top of smokepipe

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue . -
I3 hood to he provided? Yos It 50, how vented 7 thrit wall  Forced or gravity?  forced

MM gas fired, how vented? to hood. . . Rated maximum demang per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fec enclosed? 6,00 ($2.00 for one heater, ete,, bfac additional for each additional heater, ete., in same
building 2t same time,)

APPROVED;

% g . % Will there be in charge of the abgve work a person competent to
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? yog
Tony's Coffas Shop

&5 300 "Signature of Installer By: = -—1(7%”((
INSPECTION CopPY
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™ BUSINESS ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure . IS8l AMA 00 e
Portland, Maise, kavch 28y 196l o ——mem

- -

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit lo erecl giter vepair demolish insioll thefollowing building structure cquipment
in accordonce with the Laws of the State of Meine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poribind, plans and
specifications, if any, submitled kevewith and the following specifications:

Location 887 Brighten Avea.. . . Within Fire Limits? —.—. - - Dist. NOw e
Ovwmet's name and address T@ﬂ&*&@&ﬁmm_m&u.mmuepbom_

Lessee's name and address Telephone e e
Contractor's name and address _Petbengill-Ross Go., 57 Cross.Ste e Telephont— mmm e
Architect . Specifications._..—. Plans .¥83 . _No. of gheets L. .
Proposed use of building Restaurant No. families

Last use " No. families e
Material._fxama__ No. storfes ..] Heat _Style of roof — .- Roofing

Cther buildings -0 same lot

Estimated cost $—oo—oee o Fee §.5y 00 —rmoe

General Description of New Work

To remove existing hood over cooking equipment and
To erect new hood as per plan -~ to be vented thru outside wall as at present.

(i
- «3 -£e- 4 et KV errpetl PELecless oAl
a /‘—‘J ff é‘ﬂ-ﬁ%

It is understood that this permit does ndf include installation of kealthg apparaius which is to be takeh out separalely by and in
the name of the heating contracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO | ettengill-Ross Co.

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? e e —J8 any electrical work involved in this Work? mmm e = e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what s proposed for scwage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form motice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate . . Hewht average grade to highest point of roof.
Size, front. depth No. 5t0ries w . . .50ld o7 filled land? _earth or rock?
Materia) of foundation o 'Thickness, 0P —u wmm—- bottom. .. . celiar
Kind of ronf Rise per 100t e oo RR0OT cOVEring
Nao. of chirneys ... Material of chimneys... of lining ~Ki~ vofheat fuel
Framing I umber—Kind .- Dressed or full size?. - Corner posts Stlls
Size Girrer . Columns under girders — Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walle and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over B feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd s 3rd roof
On centerst 1st floor. 2nd y3rd roof [
Maximum tpan? 1at floor. , 2nd  3rd roof
If one story builling with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
If a (arage

No. cars now ac ommodated on same lot.., to be accommodated_...number commereiat cars to be accommedated......
Will automchale repairiz« be done other than minor sepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

.

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public strect? N0 .

Will there be in-charge of the above work a person competent to
cee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? . Y28....

Pattengill-noss Co.

€3 308

/-"3
] —_——t 7 A ’
INSPECTION COPY  Signature of oumer o 2 MEZ_IQ’C/ %?fﬁ';,c,é’ L
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FILL {8 AND BIGN WITH INK

rr‘ T
APPLICATIJN FOR PERMIT FOR AMIT 1SSUED

HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
October 7, 1963

~3

Portiand, Maine,

To the INSPEC:I'OR JF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to wnstell the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
ance with the Laiws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the folloswing specifications:

...........

Locanon 887 Brighton Ave, Use of Building Restaurant No Stories L Nt Building

Existing “
Name and address of owner of appliance  Jahs Seyvais, 887 Brighton Ave,
Tnstalles’s name and address Portlend Gas Light Co.5 Temple Sts Telephone

General Description of Work
Toinstal (1) ges-fired Garland grille Bi0~(1) gas-fired Pitco Fryer UC=56 and (1) gas~fired

Restaursnt vange (Tappan PF28-3) reflacements
domestic
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance —Firat—fioor Any burnable material in floor surface or beneallf?‘"ﬂd""‘l’w ]
sete—on—'-totiow-til ; 8
If so, how protected ? e Kind of fuelz &2

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appHance or easing top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufticient fresh air be supphed to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ®

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters’ {aboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor heneath burner Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off Make No.
Wil ait tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed?

“Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance £irat floor Any burmble material i floer swi face or beneath? under range only
Tf so, how protected? 88t on 4" hollow tile Height of Legs, ifany 3" on grille and fyryer
Skirting at bottom tjf appﬁancgé tsng%es nﬂgtgn&téie?n&lﬁglc material from top of apphiance? 211 wader hood
From front of appliance 4t ‘rom sides and back 2
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
Is liood ta be provided?  ¥e8 -exigting 1f so, how vented® thru rocf  Forced or gravity? forced

1f gas fired, how vented? into hood Rated maximum demand per hour grille-65000
fryer 30090
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION range

From top of smokepipe
none

':G.aa ‘_fi.::ed appliance is eqﬁipped with device which shall automatically shut off 211
.. gas supply. in case pilbt flame is extinguished,

Amount ol {ee cn;lmed? 400 (5200 for one heater, ete, S1O0 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

é.M . /' P 7- FAags ;’020 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ¥e2

e e e . Fortland Gas Iight Company
ee “Signature of Installer RE M /.

INSPECTION COPY

F24



FILL IN AND SagH WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER Ewu MENT

Portland, Maine, 1y 3011963

T'o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ #-riit fo Dnstall the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
anre with the Laws of Maine, the Building Cody of the City of Portland, and ihe following spectfications

Location 867 Brighton Ave, ... Useof Building Restauxant No. Storles .} E‘;‘a‘;ﬂﬂi“g
Narse and address of owner of appliance T°W'gr?qﬁlgn5h°999 & Coffae Bar,, . ... B
Instalies's name and address ... .Porbl and-Gas Light Go.:aﬁ.j Temple Sb. - Telephone

General Description of Work ;

To install gas-fired Pitco frimo-izbor. Modgl #10. (replacing floor model)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor sutface or beneath? AR
1f s0, how protected? Kind of fuel? “ - wr -
Mininum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance ot casing top of furnace . oA s =
From top of smoke pipe . From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance .. .
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue e ae i e i st
I gas fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand per hgﬁr
Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance ‘v insure proper and safe combustion?

1IF O1L BURNER
Name snd type of burner Labelled hy underwriters’ laborataries? e,
Will operator be always in attendatice? Does oil supply line feed {rom top of bottom of tank?
Type of flovr heneath turner Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage - Numher and capacity of tanks ..« - S
Low water shut off Make . No, .
AVill alt tanks be more than five feet from any Fame? tHox many tanks enclosed?

SR

Total capacity of any cxisting storage tanks for furnace humers

IF COOKING APPLIANCE '
Location of appliance 18t floor Aty burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .no - o
1¢ 50, how protected ? Height of Legs, i any 3. . - {
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible siaterial from 1vp of appliance? o
From front of agpliance A% . From sides and back 3! TFrom top of smokepipe - . -
Size of chinmey flue . Other connections to same flue .. e aeee e e
1s hood to he provided?  exdebing 1 so, how vented? . Forced or gravity? .. .« w o
1f gas fired, how vented? to.exisking hood. . . . Rated maximum demard per hour 30,000

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SIECIAL INFORMATION

+ vre e gEhE -on-obeel. comber -

rqsanabes 8 eenh ‘e - . . . P . " . e

Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 (52,00 for an heater,
building at same time.)

etc,, 5100 addivonal for each additional heater, ctc, in samc

o ’r. 730 &3 ;ﬁ Will there be in charge of the above work a person comgetent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto ase

s e observed?  yam - o
Portland Gas Light C. =71

INSPECTION COPY

00 e , L
e -Siqnoture of Installer . Bys W/"&W o e e e o e b f;
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AP = 885 Brighton Avde

Rovmber 2, 1962
¢ tot Targte Dot Shoppo
iginﬁméﬁco Truo, H&:‘nuog Cou ¢ geﬂ Coffoo Bu;‘w.
127 Merpinicd Hay 5 eig

Deapr }Mr, Trunt

gubjoct
! “x%'d’wmyattheabmloeaﬁmiaapprm

¢ mfﬁuﬁaﬁnmmmympwmwmammwmw
30 1k, losding cancpy &3 fallowst

H ﬂmtﬂmcawiat.oprojwtk?!mwemming
and 1o &u%".f“ﬁmmm. This eanasr ia %o bo supported at tho ands
eod

ecuolly supperts roking the spacing botwmon
atg: Wmmfdﬂu a o of not over 415" on corder, m&a& %:r
s aro to be of 1mxfx /6" {E063-T5 tubos

H gtrute of
signoted A fiale3 aostions with doublo ingle
37&:9/:;% dipuo&.fic&’don 063=T5 alunivin alloys

! wdorstand that bornu\.cntheto;:otthe
mei:eadh;;:%gb;to the mmpﬁawﬂ ing cerem which aro to g9

Very truly yours,
Gerald E, Hoyborsy
crM Depnty Inspecter of Bulldings
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'Y - 21 x;fg‘"%f DIVISION OF REICHHOLD CHEMICALS, INC

i R

October 16, 1962

Hr, S. M. Bailey

Bailey Kellogg Corpcration
1275 Main Street

Waltham, Mass.

Dear Stan:

Enclosed please £ind the signed certificate of design as requested by your
Building Department,

You will note that Mr, Boomig has crossed out the refersnce to floor loads and
tho city of Portland, but has indicated that he did the desiga work on design
sheets 6018-C and G018-D.

The reason he has crossed out the veferences is because it does not specify what
the loads are and w2 had no way of finding out, However the design sheots do
specify the load capacities and safety factors.

The answer to your other question concer ing location of flemural stress, section
modulus, etc, is as followss

Shest No, 1 « §018-C
Sheet Yo, 3 = "
Sheet No, 14 = "
Sheet No, 15 & 16 »

Flexural Stress Aluminum
n " V-Bean
3 Section Modulus ROL-9
u " Tubes

LI I I |

With regard to youx: question concerning a 40 1b, load (your letter of 8/26) I have
discussed this with our engineer and he says that you can achisve this by using
75% of the truss and support spacing dimensions shown in our 30 1b, design sheets.

In the event you will require an amendment to the design sheets indicating this
let me know and I will advise you as to cost,

Give my regirds to Terri and if I can help in any other way let me know,
Sincerely,

RAY-0-L1TE Division of
Reichhold Chemicals, Inc,

F, H, HUDSON3ml Assistant Manager

e e CTLIRERLT kSO B A e LMW AL Kt e TREMIL R R, L s ] W
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= APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

| Clacs of Buitding or Type of Strmctwre . AT CL90
Porthind, Maise, Jenvary 2, 1959

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POKTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following budlding struclure eguipmeid
1 accordance with the Lows of the Stake of Maine, the Buslding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans rad
specifications, §f any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location _059-887 Brighton Ave, = _ ... .. _.___. Withia Fire Limits?

Dist. Noe. —me
Owner's name and address _George E. Mahoney, 11 Wolcott St. Telephone.
Lesses's name and address ..J.1. Iovmaend & .t Eaxl Adema - Telephone - ~—
Contractor’s namne and addressnpq*f.ﬁi ““HP Me. } 8 Vera t.West ll_art.fozﬂ cmml'elfephm:e e
Architect S s+ e Specifications.. ... ... Plans ... No,of sheets - .

Proposed use of building —.Batalling & 3exvicing Ferex Hotora=Garden.Ieols atoNo, families
Last use Aetail Store

- e NoO, tamilies .
Material_. T8 %o.stories .t Heat... . _.Styleofroof. . — ROOANE - —ome o
Other buildings on same lot e oms e e e - e e -
Estimated cost $omn - Fee $3.00 ..

General Description of New Work

To change use of building from retail grocery store to siore for retailing and
gervicing power motora, small garden machinery-power lawn mowers and the like,

@Wﬁab.(m Woaren, c..m'ﬁuﬁ.u',e o (.g(;?c-"} .
{

It is understood that this permil does nol include dnstallation of heating apparaius twhich s 1o be token oul separately by and in
the name of the heating contraclor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED 179

Details of New Woil

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... - - wremm . - Isanmy eloctrical werk invelved In thiswork? .. ..

Is conzuection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed foT SeWage? —emmmmme oo e
Has septic tank notice been sent? o Form notice sent?

Height average grade to topof plate .. . . Height average grade to highest point of roof. .-

Size, front depth No. stories .. .....solid or filled land?. . . .eearth or rOCRR o e
Material of foundation . cccer o . Thickness, top ... .. .. bottom_.. ... cellar e s o———
Material of undecpinning Height e Thickness . .. oo =
Kird of rotf — e Rise per foot ——...e———.—  Roof covering et o S
No. of chimneys e Material of chimneys. ... of fioing . - — — . Kirdof heat oo fuel e
Framing Lumber—Kind__ ... Drested or full sizet.. Corver posts — . —.  Sills . .

Size Girder ~ewr———. Columns under girders Size - Max, on centers ...

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof srr 3 w.e 8 feet.

Joists and rafters; 1st floor. ey 20 3rd .. FOO e m oo s
On centera: 1st floor, , 2ad 3rd vt e 7000 ¢ s e e
Maximum span: 1st fivor oy 21160 Id s g 100f

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls?—. . - e e e e SBOIRRED e e

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on sante lot... . , to be accomglodated_._--number commercial cars to be accommodated.... .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repaird to cars habitually stored in the praposed buitding? ... ... eee-
APFPROVEL: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any trec on a public street? .. ..ome

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

s o see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . .
o Signalure of owner -
) ;;:i.g—ﬁ-ﬁggg_", “l’\' . Lo T < - - swrdrans meve_ it 46 St lh F



Bl BUSINESs sONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure _...Third Claas. . s
Portlend, Maine, . _Docember 5, 1958

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned heveby aptlies for a permit to erec? slter repair demolishinstall the following building siructure equipmend
in accordance with the Law: of the Stale of Maine, th. Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, subim itted herewilh and the following specifications:

Location .. 885887, Brightan Ave... e oo Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.
Owner's name and acdress ... George. E,. Mzhoney, .11 Yoleoth Ste.— .. .~ Telephone. . .

Lessee’s name and address ... _.Partazgiatxibutm of _Eangor,. Incas. — .. Telephone o —

Contractor's name and address .. ... 1Em1mond .St' s _Bangor, e

e Telephone e
Architect - w - - Specifications. ... . Plans 30 _____No.of sheets —
Proposed use of building Attomotive Parts store, ebe, {see below) _  No.families -
Last fise Grocery store No. families .
Muterial £rame  No, wtories L. Heat o . .. —— Styleof roof o .. e - RooBO0g o e
Other buildings on same lot -

Estimated oost B s i e Fee 3.. . .1y 00 —mmrm
* General Description of New Work

To Change Use of bullding without nlterations from grocery store to automotive parts
store involving a retail type operation ot at various price opsexiiom scheduled
that inciude both wholesale gnd retail prices

1Y 16]5¢ - . —
VA 4‘&:‘ AT A ud »a**\..-‘;.#’\. s s e

It is understood that this permit does not include insiallation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separaiely by and in
the nome of the heating conlracter. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Mail to Bangor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. .. . Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? Ii not, what 1s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate .—.—— ... .. Height average grade to highest pointofroof . . - — m
Size, front depth No. stories .. .......solidor filledland?_____ . __....earth or rock? e o
Material of foundation e serme L PICKIIEES, tOP . bottom cellar . —
Material of underpinning Height Thickness .—— - — —wssicmmm
Kind of roof . Rise per foot .wuw—. Roof covering

No. of chimneys — umm— iaterial of chimneys ... of lining ... Kindofheat ... .. (uel.. .. ...
Framing Lumber- Kind oo ... Dressed or full sizé? oo — - Corner posts Sills

Size Girder . Columns under girders .. ——. .. ... Site . e - Max. on centers - o
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? ... . ...

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Jolsts and rafters: 18t 00T v s g 20 e o3d e L "
On centers: 156 1000 e o s 20y ST s < L ro0f L I
Maximum span: tstfloorn o . . ... Onden e ,3d. . ... amoof ... . ..
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . .. .. oo o w - . . .cheight? o

If s Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.. |, to be accommodated..  number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . ..

APPROVED: Miscellancous '

Will work require disturbing of »=_ *:cv on a public street” !

Will there be in charge of the above work a person cc '

. - see that the State and City requirements pevtaining ¥
observed? oew...y83 *

- —— Parts Distributors ol ’

INSPECTION COPY

Sipnature of owner n.wm,"'\ﬁ(.ﬂﬁi..‘\’.\}w - enef _Q'“‘E‘.L\':‘;_\.__ “".}3
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TS Do T U T . -
- #o are unatlo to 1u e o corbificate of ocqupanoy for chang-
‘lng tho use of tle bullding at £55-887 Arighton Avenun, this City, -
' :rm o grocery store to'on aobomotive, .parte oterd Invalviug both .
< .whelnoale and potall buaingss bccmxsoinuch o uie is not cllcuable '
1n tho D1 Bu::imm Zone in which tho pmport-y is 1ccat.sd. .

1 . ' ! K .. ’,

RS He mdorut.md t.hnt youwwm l.u'e bo azwciso Jmu* eppeal . -,
rigi-tu conzarning this disa.repanoy. Acconlingly we arv corvifying :
: the case to tha cc“poratim Gounselj ot whoes offico in Roxa 208, .

. City Mall; appeals are f1sd: Thore iy bo oamy questica under, she L

) Zoning Ordinance as to the ‘right of tho Appeal Beard to grant suh o
~."" on appeal; tut this uill bo deternined by tha Ccrparaticn Counsel's
ortlca nt tim npplimt.im 1:: m.ndn thm for filing of aproal.
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Var.g’ truly yours, .
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< PR o ey
sl 3 APPLICATIGN FOR PERMIT " oz TR
BE) Class of Building or Type of Structure........ . S | )
- N/ Pontland, Maine,... K60« 2k, 3354 . . ‘ _. ..
To I INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE S o
:  The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to ercet dtmxpoobaoichnml the following tup{lley structure

mﬁ in accordance with the Laws of the Siate of Maine, the Building Code aud Zoning Ordinanee of the City of Porl-
lind, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewsih and the following specifications:

Location .  .887.Brighton Ave, Within Fire Limits? no. Dist. No.
Ownet's name and address Brighton Gardens, §87 Brighton Ave.. . ; Telephone ..
Lessec’s name and address New England Tel. & Tel Goa, 45 Forest Ave, . | Telephone
Contractor’s name and address .on n " . Telephone

Architect . Specifications Plans yas No. of sheets ¥
Proposed use of building telephone hooth . . ) No, families

Last use “ No. families ..
Material No. s.ories Heat Style of roof . Roofing

Other building on same ot store.. . e ce . v e e e
Estimatedcost §. 275« - Fee§ 2,00

General Description of New Work

To erect telephone bobth as per sketch,
This booth to be constructed and foundations constructed as per American Dist. Tel., & Tel.
Standardse-Section C-4k.201 Issue 1-5-19-42 Type 9

CERTIFICATE OF 0f ™™ ¥
AEANLEMEN RV Wi

1615 und rstood that this permit does not uclode installation of hicating apparatus whieh is to be faken out sepuralely by and it
the nanu of the heating coniractor, PERMI1 TO DBE ISSUED TO Neyw England Tel & Tel Co.

o’ -
Detalls of New Work = a8
Ts any plumbing involved in this work? Is uny electrical worh involved in this work? P \
Ts connection to be made to public sewer? . 1f net, what is proposed for sewage? A
Huight average qrade tu top of plate Height average grade to highest paint of roof
Site, front depth No. stories .. solid or filled land? eatth or rocle} :
Material of feundation Thickness, top battom cellar }
Material of underrinning Height Thickness
Kind of roof Rise per foot . Roof covering e e
No, of chiunneys Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat {uel ¢ .
Framing lumber—Kind . Dressed or full size?
Coruer posts Sills Girt or Jadger board? Size
Girders Size Columns under girders Size Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Hridging in every floor and flat roc i span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor ,2nd , Sd , roof
On centers: 1st floor y2nd , 3d , roof
Maximutn span: 1st floor ,2nd , 3rd , roof
1 one story building with masonry walls, thickuess of walls? height?
If a Garage
No. cats now accommodated on same lot |, to be accommodated nurnber commetcial cars to be accommodated

Will automeobile repairing be done other than mivor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED- Miscollaneous

Will work require disturlirg of any tree on a public street? 1@,
Wall there be in churge ef the above work a person competent to
gee {hat the State and City requirements pertaining theretn are

vhserved? . ¥4, .
Brighton Bardens

Hew England Tol % Tel Co.

I NIV 7

INSPECTION COPY



A "‘Y‘N Ty L0 . ] o
- " |APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 01664
) e 29 Iy
RG]  Class of Building or Type of Structure ... Third Class _ .. __ . s o e
Portland, Maine, _October 27, 1952 - Ce

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

Tke undersigned kereby applics for a permil fo 960 alter YOPOIoREMIclioe] the following building
in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordincnce of the Cily of Purtland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ...887 Brighton Avenve .. _ — Within Fire Limits? .0 Dist. No

Ownesr's name and address Beorge Mahoney, 887 Brighton Avenue Telephone —— ..
Lessee's name and address ’ o e I Telephone . o . .
Contractor's name and address Jarvey, hod ¥y, 6 Cabot Street Telephone RONS
Architect ——— Specifications_. . ... . Plans _._no... ...No.of sheets ... .
Propesed use of building . .. .shore.. . SPSU \ ( N 11111 - SE———
Last use B e e it Now families . -
Material.. . W0od . _ No.stores. 3 . Heat_ . _.Style of roof Roofing . = oo
Other buildings on same lot ... e e -
Estimated cost $_ 150 Fee $2.00 . .

General Description of New Work

To construct outside brick chirney on right hand side of building, projecting 1." from
wall. Concrete foundation, at least 4! below grade, Tile flue lining (&x8).

ICATE OF OCCubaty
AFOVIRFMWNT 1S WAIVER

It is understood thal this perml does not welude installehon of heating apparatus which is to be taken ont seperalely by and n
the name of the keating contractor PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  Harvey Velan

vre it Issued with WMemo
CERTIF

Det:ils of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? . w18 any electrical work involved in this work? . ..

Height average grade ta top of plate ... — . . _ . Height average grade to highest point of roof . _ ——
Size, front.... ... depth . . __No stodes .. _ _solidorfilledlond?.... . o €arthorrock? . .
Materia! of foundation . Thickness, top ... bottom.... cellar . -
Material of underpinning Height Thickness v oo s cmiseiran
Kind of roof Rise per foot —-— Roof covering © o

No. of chimneys v Material o chimnieys.n . - of fining o e _ Kindofheat .. . ... fuei ...... .
Framing lumber—Kindu e o et e Dressed of TUll 81267 .. e i

Corner posts Sills. .. Girt or ledger board? Size C e
Girders. Size Columns under girders Size .. Max. on centers . ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every tloor and flat roof span over § feut,
Joists and safters: 15t R00Fmmmrn oo o mm ¢ 20 3d . r00f . ——
On centerst 1t fotr e v 30 e e ey TOO -
Maximym span: 1st: floor.— e e 20001 3rd et 000f e L
If one story building with masonry walls, thicknessof walla?— . ... . heighet ... ... . -
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same Ia*_._.. , t> Fe accommodated. . number commercial cars to he accommodated—
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

Miscellaneous

APPROVE
| M ‘Q’Uﬁ' &.'(91(9- Will work require Jisturbing of any tree on a public street?. .. RO, .

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . ¥8a....

ety

Georp2 Mahoney

‘ -
i by W _,/7 < %M%
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner Wi WL ..,__,{% A ﬂz_ ) Qe

=



Date of permit

Notil. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Nouf,

Finallnsp.  //- 7 -5 3 (£ b}
Cert. of Occupancy issucd Q

é./‘%!
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Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

~ - -

i
E 887 Brighton Avennd = Alterations to Storo for Gsorge Mahozioy by Harvoy ¥olaugklin 10/29/52

pormlt for construction of g oubaide brick chizney on the end towards
Kent Strect of tho nture vullding at §87 Brighton Avenus 50 1ssucd horewith, Attention
1a called to the raquirexeats taat the chicney ohall be kept at lozst ona inch sway
fron tho combustible will of the trilding excopt whero the amoke pipe cotrance ooours,

at which point tho briclasnrx 10 roquires to b9 corbelied through the wall of tho
1ng to the inslde faso of tho studs,

U40s Goorge Mobonoy
£37 Brigtton Avemue

wofd (Signed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings




FILL IN AND BION WITH INK . i3

A )SA{‘NV APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Poriland, Maiue,... Bepks. 22, 1952

+ Jasw uni a's{;tuu
01663
il 1‘.':52

_ _,'1 coe DTN

A

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned Lerehy applics for @ permil to install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in aregord-
ance with ihe Laws of Aaine, the Building Code of the City of Forllavd, and the following specificalions:

Location _B&7 Brighton Avenue  Use of Building.. atore . ... . . .NoStories . _mm‘;“g“ﬁ“g
3

Name and address ot owner of appliance .Georgs. Mahoney, gg7 Brighton Avenue -4 -97.

lnstaller's name and address Randall & McAllister, 8k Commerclal Strest Telephone . 8=298). .-
» e 30 T TRFRs e g
General Description of Work a e rte Pam 3 3‘//52

Toinstall -Lozced hot sater heating gystem aod oil .huming.nquimnummw_f.,mmm

en et (R [ st e+ e M - . s gt rte—

iF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER .
Location of appliance _first floop . Any bugsable material in fivar surlace or beneath? .. ¥ye8  — —————
If so, how protectedti __terra cotta tile . ——uo— Kind of fuel? —. o e —

Minimum distance lo burnable material, fruir top of appliance or casing top of furnace ks

From top of smoke pipe..2t- - _From front of appliance. 187 — From sides or back of appliance Jar 3 -
Size of chimney flue 8¢&.. .. Other connections to same flue -none. A o

I gas fired, how vented? . . o =T T _Rated maximum demand perhour . - -
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure DROper and safe combustion? F8B. — oo "

[P OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Timken Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Y88 e
Will opzrator be always in attendance? — . - __Does oil supply line feed {rom top or bottom of tank? bobiolt —. —
Type of floor beneath burner .mad—uitb.tmamcott,ag,tile_ o T ————
Location of oil storage _outside-abovegeound—— - Number and capacity of tanks I 1 1) T —
If two 275-gallon tauks, will three way valve be provided? . T ’
Wil all tanks be more than five feet from any fiame? . yag . How maay tanks fire proofed? .. e e e
Total capacity of aay existing storage tanks tor {unace burners  ..nons- . e e
I¥ COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appHANLe . =" " — Any burnable material in Noor surface ot beneath?
1£ 50, how protected? . —— - - - Kind of fuel? - -

Minimum distance to weod er combustible material from top of appliance .- - = - == o
From front of appliase  From sides and back . .. Fromtopof smokepipe R

Size of chimney flue - . Other counections to same MIE . oo es oo e e m e -
Is hood to he provided? —— _ 1t sa, how vented? e Forced oOF ErAVILY? —erm oo

If gas fired, how vented? . - = - o wn . Rated maximum demand per hoar . -

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Contractos.da.to furnish concrate base for tauk, o he_at.least. 4! belew. grade . .. .

g
p
- Xor L A by e - e

[ . . Nm{t Iesued Wiul— L@B! .....

R

pa——— it eeem e o v e e T e e - - -

Amount of {ce enclosed? 2,00 (§2.00 for one heater, etc., S0 cents additional for cach additional Leater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

f———

APPROY, ]
7 .
4 . Will there be in cuarge of the above work 2 persn 1 competent 0
- : * eee that the State and City requireinents pertaining thereto are

s e ohserved? Ye&.

S Rendall & MoAllister

INSPECTION COPY



AP 887 Brighton Avenue

October 1, 1952

Randall & HcAlliater
Att: Ur, Risbara

84 Commercial Street
Hr. Geor;e iahonoy

687 mrignton Avenue

Gentlemen:

tuilding permit for installation of hot wate hesting boller and system
with oil burn.ng equipment in the retall store ot €67 Brighton Avenue, is issued
to ths inataller, herswith, but subjoct to the following conditions, if theze
corditions are not understood, or, if you feel that you cannet comply with them,
it 1a important tioat you refrain from starting the installation and ccntact thie
office _smeliately for adjustrent,

1. If the exlsting chioney is to bs used Lo -erve the new appliance, it is
necassary that the owmer have ine masonry contractor of his choice apply
.or a poradt to chunge tne chimney so that the trickwork of the chirney
will te corbeliled in through the outside wall of the stors ao that the
brickwork will te esposed at the surfuce of the inside wall {inish atsuch
a lovel that tne new smokepipe will enter tae chimney flue through thle
nav projection into the sto<e-athis besause Lhe [ormer projection, which
served o specy heater, is tco low to accommodate tie stokepdps frow the
now boller.

2, [nere was some plan of running the swokepipe through the oxterior wall of
wl it is to be tho heater room,and thence by tile or other incombustivle
zaterial,to a connection to tho chimney flue cuteide of the tmildirz, This
ia not sllowoble under the Jullding code Jor asoveral reasonn, Unless &
nes chimney 18 to be built in a more convenlent locatiun {ouch s new chimnoy
requires & separate pernil), ths smokepipe connecting the new toiler with
tho axisting chimnay will have to pass through & wooden stud partif At
the polnt where the amokepipe would pasa through the partition, s/'#a. lated
thizble of no laoso diemeter than twles that of tne swokepdps, is roquired,
2o arranged thal the szokepipe will be rigldly cenbersd on the tainble, By
2 ventilated thimble 48 zoant ons that o so ventilated thab. L fire ahjuld
teke place in the smokeplpa, it3elf, the iatense heal would not te confined
between the thimble and the smokepipe, but would dischargs out into the room,
Jthorwlse the top of the umokepipe is Lc be no less than 15 inches below any ~
burnable matorie), atova it,and no closer 4o any woodwork or other hurnablo
material at aither sido or the bottcm of the plpe than 12 inches unloas
specinl protection ia | rovided,

It ‘2 understood that the smokepipo after leav.ny. the voller will rise
upward ant will bo only about & inches froti a partition of the heater room
which has turtablo material in it, Decauge this closranes ia loss than 12
inches, & shlald is required,either of rigld asbestos boord at leaat 3/16
of an inch in thichness or of no less than 28 gauge galvanized motale-.sob oud
iron the partition at least 1 inch on wonebarnable spacers,so as to allow
good circulation of iy out into tho heater room from tho s.ace botween shield
and partition either on both sides of Yhe shield or bolh top and bottom. The

shiald to be large enough in all directions to measure 12 inches from the
smokepipe to all edges.




N

Qctebor 1, 1952

3 Cuostion hos orisen s regards the distances roguired fron the shell of
tho boilar to turnable mitoriel at cach aide ond at front ard back of the
appllance, Quostion has also aricon as to which face of the boiler are
consldored to bo sides and which front amd mck—by the Fire Underwriters,
An inconsisteioy haa also doveloped in the stipulstion of the Underwriterst
laboratories as to requied ciesrances to burnable materdal, betwven the
informatlon on tha Undommitors' Label o Approval on the appllance and the
repulations of tha Underwriters! in granting approval, as contaiied in our
racords,

Informtion filed with the application shows that tho face of the
appllunce whore the mmokepipe takes off is to ks 70 inches frum burnable
paterisl, the opposite face 18 inchos from a burnable partition, and that
eacn olde is proposed & inches from & bumable mrtition, It is ovident
that protective ohdelds vill be requirsd at at lomst one face of the appliance
and porhaps two Jaces, Untii the quastions can be cleared up, nn shislds
wlll be expaclod excopt the one bobueen the snokepdps and the partitien,
When wo have received the eorroct information, as applied to this particulsp
appliance (Tirken rodal OER 100) you will “e notified and it will ve nscessary
to provile the proper shields in the Lixht of this new inforwaticn,

Wherever the shiclds are tc be providoed, they are to b2 7o less than
28 gauge galvenized metal ast out from the partition at least 1 inch on none
turnable spacers, each shisld to Le large enmocugh and so located that all
edgos will bo at least 18 inchas from tho firing chamber of the woiler,

Very truly yours,

Warren Melonald

Inspector of Pulldings
WeeD/




